GW CSSRM3.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.1 | 2024-04-15
 ﻿
GW CSSRM3.CM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.1 | 2024-04-15
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW CSSRM3.CM-M8N4-XX53-1-R 5000 K 260 ... 320 lm Q65113A3896
GW CSSRM3.CM-M9N4-XX53-1 5000 K 260 ... 320 lm Q65113A4057
GW CSSRM3.CM-M9N4-A232-1-R-L 5700 K 260 ... 320 lm Q65113A3897
GW CSSRM3.CM-M9N4-XX52-1-R-L 5700 K 260 ... 320 lm Q65113A4419
GW CSSRM3.CM-MFN4-A232-1-L 5700 K 270 ... 320 lm Q65113A4058
GW CSSRM3.CM-MFN4-XX52-1-L 5700 K 270 ... 320 lm Q65113A4420
GW CSSRM3.CM-MFN3-XX51-1 6500 K 270 ... 310 lm Q65113A3898
Note: Q65113A3896, Q65113A3897 and Q65113A4419 R9>80.
CCT 5700K are large reel.
“3 SDCM options is available. Please contact your nearest distributor for further details.”
﻿